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Index Parts No.
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4015879
4020699
4012943
4008836
4018673
4018682
4020655
4020661
4020656
4022254
4023533
4020663
4009844
4020662
4013497
4002855
8502845
4020657
4020654
4015882
4012946
4009588
4015881
4009122
4020660
4020659

Parts Name
OUTDOOR COIL ASSY.

ELECTRONIC EXPANSION VALVE
COIL/ SOLENOID VALVE (EXV)

VALVE BRACKET

VALVE ASSY. 2 WAY
VALVE ASSY. 3 WAY
PLATE/ CONDUIT
COVER/ STOP VALVE
COVER TERMINAL COVER
ASSY CONTROL BOX
THERMISTOR ASSY.
BASE PAN ASSY.

PANEL (FRONT LEFT)

DISCHARGE GRILLE ASSY.

HANDLING HANDLE
PANEL (TOP FRONT)
PANEL (RIGHT BACK)
PANEL SERVICE
PANEL ACCESS
PARTITION PANEL
COMPRESSOR

FAN MOTOR

FAN MOTOR BRACKET
FAN PROPELLER

COMPRESSOR SOUND INSULATION
COMPRESSOR TOP INSULATION

Q'ty Wiring Symbol
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